
Majestic View
TERRACES AT SAN MARTIN
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LOCATION

THE TERRACES AT
SAN MARTIN

Escaleras, Bahía Ballena, 
Osa, Puntarenas
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PRICE:

$ 525,000

AREA:
329.21 m²
3,543.58 ft²
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INTERIOR
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O C E A N
V I E W

Puerto Nuevo Beach, Dominicalito



30



31



32



33



34

Contact us

For sales:

Tony Calvo
Sales Agent

+506 7111 4306
tcalvo@axiomcostarica.com

For rent:

Camila Vargas
Concierge

+506 7300 8191
cvargas@axiomcostarica.com

www.dulcepacificocr.com
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